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Below are all the different types of Clifford. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual 


 Search
	


		
	
	
				
		
				
					10.5X
				
	
					11CX
				
	
					11CX 562C
				
	
					12.5X
				
	
					2.2X
				
	
					20.7
				
	
					22CX
				
	
					330.3X
				
	
					330X1
				
	
					330X2
				
	
					330X3
				
	
					410.4X
				
	
					420.4X
				
	
					50
				
	
					500
				
	
					50x
				
	
					510.4X
				
	
					520.4X
				
	
					562C
				
	
					570.4X
				
	
					590.4X
				
	
					6000
				
	
					700
				
	
					700-IQ
				
	
					770
				


			
		

				
		
				
					800
				
	
					800-IQ
				
	
					900-IQ
				
	
					ACE 2000
				
	
					ACE 300
				
	
					ACE 7500
				
	
					Arrow 3
				
	
					Arrow 5.1
				
	
					Arrow II
				
	
					AUTO SECURITY
				
	
					Auto Security SuperNova
				
	
					AVANT GUARD 4
				
	
					AvantGuard 5.1
				
	
					AvantGuard II
				
	
					AvantGuard III
				
	
					BlackJax 4
				
	
					Bullet 4
				
	
					bULLET II
				
	
					Concept 100
				
	
					concept 20
				
	
					concept 30
				
	
					Concept 40
				
	
					concept 50
				
	
					concept 50x
				
	
					cx-427
				


			
		

				
		
				
					Cyber 1
				
	
					CYBER 2
				
	
					Cyber 5
				
	
					Eagle II
				
	
					Falcon II
				
	
					G4 System Series
				
	
					G4102X
				
	
					G5 System Series
				
	
					GP500
				
	
					IntelliPage System Car Alarm
				
	
					intellivoice IQ Vechicle Security
				
	
					Matrix 12
				
	
					Model RSX1.2
				
	
					Model RSX1.5
				
	
					Model RSX3.5
				
	
					Polaris 4
				
	
					RSIII
				
	
					Sabre
				
	
					Sabre II
				
	
					SuperNova II
				
	
					Tazor II
				
	
					XL1000
				
	
					XL2000
				
	
					XL4000
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